DAYTONA BEACH \e

Sunday, December 01

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
11:19 AM ATL DL
12:07 PM CcT AA
1:53 PM T AA
2:59 PM ATL DL
5:37 PM T AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:36 PM ILG XP
7:41 PM HVN XP
8:20 PM ATL DL

Sunday, December 08
6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM CLT AA
11:25 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM T AA
5:00 PM ATL DL
5:52 PM T AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:21 PM LG XP
7:26 PM HVN XP

Sunday, December 15

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM CLT AA
11:25 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM T AA
3:14PM ATL DL
5:52 PM T AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:21 PM ILG XP
7:26 PM HVN XP
7:36 PM ATL DL

Sunday, December 22
6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
7:00 AM ATL DL
11:04 AM ATL DL
11:55 AM T AA
1:53 PM CLT AA
2:45 PM ATL DL
5:46 PM HVN XP
5:52 PM T AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:25 PM ATL DL
6:51 PM ILG XP

Sunday, December 29

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
7:00 AM ATL DL
11:18 AM ATL DL
11:20 AM (ferry] MYR SCX
11:55 AM CLT AA
1:53PM CLT AA
2:45PM ATL DL
5:46 PM HVN XP
5:52PM CLT AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:25 PM ATL DL

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

3154
5175
3035
5218
5163
2827
5479
787
501
386
3056

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
3056
5479
787
501
386

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
5479
787
501
386
3056

3154
5114
1716
3035
5252
5204
2827
386
5479
787
3056
501

3154
5114
1716
3035
8142
5252
5204
2827
386
5479
787
3056

Monday, December 02

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM LT AA
11:19 AM ATL DL
12:07 PM CLT AA
1:53 PM CLT AA
2:59PM ATL DL
5:37 PM CLT AA
5:55PM BDL XP
7:28 PM ATL DL

Monday, December 09

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM CLT AA
11:25 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM LT AA
3:14PM ATL DL
5:55 PM BDL XP
7:20 PM CLT AA
7:36 PM ATL DL

Monday, December 16

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM CLT AA
11:25 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM LT AA
3:14PM ATL DL
5:52 PM LT AA
5:55 PM BDL XP
7:36 PM ATL DL

Monday, December 23

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
7:00 AM ATL DL
11:18 AM ATL DL
11:55 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM CLT AA
2:45PM ATL DL
5:52PM CLT AA
5:55 PM BDL XP
6:25 PM ATL DL

Monday, December 30

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
7:00 AM ATL DL
11:18 AM ATL DL
11:55 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM CLT AA
2:45PM ATL DL
5:52PM CLT AA
5:55 PM BDL XP
6:25 PM ATL DL

3154
5175
3035
5218
5163
2827
5479
951
3056

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
951
5479
3056

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
5479
951
3056

3154
5114
1716
3035
5252
5204
2827
5479
951
3056

3154
5114
1716
3035
5252
5204
2827
5479
951
3056

Tuesday, December 03

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
11:19 AM ATL DL
L:20PM (ferr  MLB SCX
12:07 PM CLT AA
1:53 PM CLT AA
5:00 PM ATL DL
5:37PM CLT AA

6:00 AM
6:04 AM
11:25 AM
11:56 AM
1:53 PM
3:14PM
5:52 PM
7:36 PM

6:00 AM
6:04 AM
11:25 AM
11:56 AM
1:53 PM
3:14PM
5:52 PM
7:36 PM

6:00 AM
6:07 AM
7:00 AM
11:18 AM
11:55 AM
1:53 PM
2:45PM

6:00 AM
6:07 AM
7:00 AM
11:18 AM
11:56 AM
1:53 PM
2:45PM

Tuesday, December 10

ATL DL
CLT AA
ATL DL
CLT AA
cLT AA
ATL DL
cLT AA
ATL DL

Tuesday, December 17

ATL DL
CLT AA
ATL DL
CLT AA
cLT AA
ATL DL
cLT AA
ATL DL

Tuesday, December 24

ATL DL
CLT AA
ATL DL
ATL DL
cLT AA
CLT AA
ATL DL

Tuesday, December 31

ATL DL
CLT AA
ATL DL
ATL DL
cLT AA
CLT AA
ATL DL

3154
5175
3035
8120
5218
5163
3056
5479

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
5479
3056

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
5479
3056

3154
5114
1716
3035
5252
5204
2827

3154
5114
1716
3035
5323
5324
2827

Wednesday, December 04

6:00 AM ATL DL 3154
6:07 AM LT AA 5175
11:19 AM ATL DL 3035
12:07 PM T AA 5218
1:53 PM CLT AA 5163
5:00 PM ATL DL 3056
5:37 PM CLT AA 5479
Wednesday, December 11
6:00 AM ATL DL 3154
6:04 AM CLT AA 5114
11:25 AM ATL DL 3035
11:56 AM CLT AA 5323
1:53 PM cLT AA 5324
3:14PM ATL DL 2827
5:52 PM cLT AA 5479
7:36 PM ATL DL 3056
Wednesday, December 18
6:00 AM ATL DL 3154
6:04 AM CLT AA 5114
11:25 AM ATL DL 3035
11:56 AM CLT AA 5323
1:53 PM CLT AA 5324
3:14PM ATL DL 2827
5:52 PM cLT AA 5479
7:36 PM ATL DL 3056
Wednesday, December 25
6:00 AM ATL DL 3154
6:07 AM CLT AA 5114
7:00 AM ATL DL 1716
11:18 AM ATL DL 3035
11:55 AM ar AA 5252
1:53 PM CLT AA 5204
2:45 PM ATL DL 2827
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Thursday, December 05

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM CcLT AA
11:19 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM CLT AA
5:00 PM ATL DL
5:52 PM CLT AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:21 PM (X} XP
7:26 PM HVN XP

Thursday, December 12

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM CLT AA
11:25 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM CLT AA
1:53PM T AA
3:14PM ATL DL
5:52 PM T AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:21 PM LG XP
7:226PM  HVN XP
7:36 PM ATL DL
Thursday, December 19
6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
11:04 AM ATL DL
11:55 AM CLT AA
1:53PM T AA
2:45PM ATL DL
5:46 PM HVN XP
5:52PM CcLT AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:25 PM ATL DL
6:51PM ILG XP
Thursday, December 26
6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
7:00 AM ATL DL
11:18 AM ATL DL
11:55 AM LT AA
1:20 PM GPT SCX
1:53PM LT AA
2:45PM ATL DL
5:46 PM HVN XP
5:52 PM CT AA
6:00 PM HPN MX
6:25 PM ATL DL
6:51PM ILG XP

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
3056
5479
787
501
386

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
5479
787
501
386
3056

3154
5114
3035
5252
5204
2827
386
5479
787
3056
501

3154
5114
1716
3035
5252
8132
5204
2827
386
5479
787
3056
501

6:00 AM
6:04 AM
11:25 AM
11:56 AM
1:53PM
5:00 PM
5:22 PM
5:55 PM

6:00 AM
6:04 AM
11:25 AM
11:56 AM
1:53PM
3:14PM
5:52PM
5:55PM
7:36 PM

6:00 AM
6:07 AM
11:04 AM
11:55 AM
1:53PM
2:45PM
5:52 PM
5:55PM
6:25 PM

6:00 AM
6:07 AM
7:00 AM
11:18 AM
11:55 AM
1:53 PM
2:45PM
5:52 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM

*FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Friday, December 06

ATL DL
LT AA
ATL DL
LT AA
CLT AA
ATL DL
CLT AA
BDL XP

Friday, December 13

ATL DL
CLT AA
ATL DL
CLT AA
CLT AA
ATL DL
cLT AA
BDL XP
ATL DL

Friday, December 20

ATL DL
CLT AA
ATL DL
CLT AA
CLT AA
ATL DL
CLT AA
BDL XP
ATL DL

Friday, December 27

ATL DL
CLT AA
ATL DL
ATL DL
CLT AA
CLT AA
ATL DL
CLT AA
BDL XP
ATL DL

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
3056
5479
951

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
5479
951
3056

3154
5114
3035
5252
5204
2827
5479
951
3056

3154
5114
1716
3035
5252
5204
2827
5479
951
3056

Saturday, December 07

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM LT AA
11:25 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM T AA
1:53PM CLT AA
5:00 PM ATL DL
5:22 PM CLT AA

Saturday, December 14

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:04 AM CLT AA
11:25 AM ATL DL
11:56 AM CLT AA
1:53PM cLT AA
3:14PM ATL DL
5:52PM CLT AA
7:36 PM ATL DL

Saturday, December 21

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
11:01 AM ATL DL
11:55 AM CLT AA
1:53PM CLT AA
2:57 PM ATL DL
5:52 PM CLT AA
6:25 PM ATL DL

Saturday, December 28

6:00 AM ATL DL
6:07 AM CLT AA
7:00 AM ATL DL
11:01 AM ATL DL
11:55 AM CLT AA
1:53 PM CLT AA
2:57 PM ATL DL
5:52 PM CLT AA
6:25 PM ATL DL

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
3056
5479

3154
5114
3035
5323
5324
2827
5479
3056

3154
5114
3035
5252
5204
2827
5479
3056

3154
5114
1716
3035
5252
5204
2827
5479
3056

AA = American Airlines
DL = Delta Air Lines
XP = Avelo Airlines
MX = Breeze Airlines
SCX = Sun Country




	DEPARTURES

